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B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 - 2018

College Code and Name

S.No  App No
DOB
1 11826007
11-06-1997
2 11826040
02-04-1995
3 11826044
05-10-1985
4 11826002
22-04-1997
5 11826006
15-04-1992
6 11826033
09-06-1997
7 11826014
27-06-1997
8 11826047
05-05-1996
9 11826043
08-09-1996
10 11826031
03-11-1995
11 11826020
13-06-1993

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University

Karapakkam, Chennai -

600 097.

11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education - Salem

Name Comm.
Tamil Name

AFRIN.C BC(M)
ofler g

ALAMELU.K MBC
90BN B

ANANDHI.S MBC
SUSHE &

ANUSHA K MBC
Slgmlagn &

ARIFA SULTHANA.A BC(M)
oyflur Feogrem o

ARULPRIYA.G MBC
Simerlflur  Gsr

ARUNA DEVI.A MBC
Smim Chral &

BHAARKAVI.S MBC
urisel GF

BHUVANESHWARILYV BC
LeuGBaitervaurfl  afl

CHANDRA.R BC
shIATT g

DEEPA.N MBC

gur b

Photo

Pedagogical Subject

English

Biological Science

History

English

Mathematics

Physical Science

Biological Science

English

Mathematics

PhysioditgisnSeyned B
SALEM
Slgnlng Date:21.04.202

16:5
Mathematlcs




College Code and Name

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 - 2018

11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education

S.No App No Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name

12 11826009 DHIVYA.G BC English
15-10-1996 FHeuwr &

13 11826024 DHIVYAK MBC Physical Science
10-06-1997 FHenwr &

14 11826037 DHIVYA.M SC Physical Science
05-06-1997 SHleuwim om

15 11826016 GOMATHIT BC Biological Science
10-05-1997  Gamod) &

16 11826012 KALAIARASI.P SC Physical Science
23-05-1983 semeoyd G

17 11826023 KALAIARASIY SC Mathematics
31-07-1996 ooyl Gau

18 11826008 KALPANADEVI.S BC Tamil
04-06-1997 seouem Cxpal OF

19 11826026 KAVIBALA.P SC Biological Science
06-05-1997 saflumeuT LI

20 11826039 KAVIPRIYA.M MBC Physical Science
25-10-1996 saltfflwm 1o

21 11826038 KAVIYA.S SC Physical Science
07-02-1997 sTelwr F

22 11826015 KEERTHIGAT MBC BioloBieAiadkicpigned By:S SANTHI
13-01-1998 STHHHT & SALEM

Signing Date:21.04.2023
16:58



Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 - 2018

College Code and Name 11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education

S.No AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name

23 11826041 KIRUTHIKA.M SC Mathematics
21-02-1997 HHSHST 10

24 11826046 KIRUTHIKA.R MBC Mathematics
16-06-1997 HmBHHBT I

25 11826029 KOWSALYAV MBC Mathematics
15-07-1997 Gaengsowir Gau

26 11826022 LEEMAROSE.M BC Biological Science
03-06-1995 eSom@ymerd 1o

27 11826005 LINCY.I BC English
06-03-1994 adeiid] e

28 11826035 MAHALAKSHMI.M MBC Mathematics
30-05-1993 DBT6UL_ GO 1D

29 11826042 MOHANAT MBC Mathematics
25-06-1997 Gursem

30 11826001 MOHANAPRIYA.P ST Tamil
14-05-1993 Gorseniflwr Gumr

31 11826003 MONICA.D MBC English
10-09-1996 Guoreiar &

32 11826032 NIKSHAYAT BC Mathematics
18-04-1997 HHEQuIT Glg

33 11826027 NIVEDHA.S BC Physleigigilmeigned By:S SANTHI
05-06-1997 pGougr & SALEM

Signing Date:21.04.2023
16:58



College Code and Name

S.No

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

App No
DOB

11826054
02-10-1995

11826045
26-05-1996

11826017
12-06-1997

11826021
07-12-1996

11826011
22-04-1997

11826010
19-12-1995

11826028
30-08-1997

11826048
02-03-1995

11826019
20-07-1996

11826025
23-12-1993

11826036
10-06-1997

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 - 2018

11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education

Name
Tamil Name

PAVITHRAT
uailgym &)

POONGUZHALI.M
1, BI& 1060, 1D

PUSHPALATHA.K
LexLevsim &

RAMYA.P

JLowm L

RAMYA.R
JLowm g

ROHINI.K
Grdlenl &

SANGEETHA.S
FRISHT &

SELVARANI.S
OFsvaugmeni OF

SHAKILABANU.K
FHeUT UTEDl ST

SHANMUGAPRIYAM
Fewipasiiflwr  1p

SRIVIDHYADEVI.R
el swnGsall g

Comm.

BC

MBC

SC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC(M)

MBC

BC

Pedagogical Subject Photo

History

History

Biological Science

Mathematics

History

Biological Science

Mathematics

Tamil

Mathematics

Physical Science

MathBiglaty Signed B HI

SALEM
Signing Date:21.0
16:58



Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 - 2018

College Code and Name : 11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education
S.No  AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name
45 11826004 SUNMATHI.S SC English

27-07-1995 Feanod &

46 11826018 TAMILARASI.K MBC Biological Science
26-11-1995 S0ord &

47 11826013 THILAGAVATHI.S MBC Biological Science
23-04-1997 FHevdagd OF

48 11826034 USHANANDHINI.J SC Mathematics
27-04-1997 2 eMphlell G

49 11826030 VINITHA.M BC Mathematics
20-06-1995 aflefigT 1D

o Do N

[ Dr.N.Ravindranath Tagore ]
REGISTRAR i/c

DATE:

Digitally Signed By:S SANTHI

SALEM
Signing Date:21.04.2023
16:58
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