

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM - 16

Criteria - II: Teaching Learning and Evaluation

KEY INDICATOR: 2.1 STUDENT ENROLMENT AND PROFILE

Metric No: 2.1.1. Averageenrolment perentage of students during the last five years

2.1.1 (E) Any other Relevant Document

Approved Name List B.Ed Programme (2017 -2018)



Karapakkam, Chennai – 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 - 2018

College Code and Name : 11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education - Salem

S.No	App No DOB	Name Tamil Name	Comm.	Pedagogical Subject	Photo
1	11826007 11-06-1997	AFRIN.C அப்ரின் சா	BC(M)	English	
2	11826040 02-04-1995	ALAMELU.K அலமேலு க	МВС	Biological Science	
3	11826044 05-10-1985	ANANDHI.S ஆனந்தி சு	МВС	History	
4	11826002 22-04-1997	ANUSHA.K அனுஷாகி	МВС	English	
5	11826006 15-04-1992	ARIFA SULTHANA.A ஆரிபா சுல்தானா அ	BC(M)	Mathematics	
6	11826033 09-06-1997	ARULPRIYA.G அருள்பிரியா கோ	МВС	Physical Science	
7	11826014 27-06-1997	ARUNA DEVI.A அருணா தேவி ஆ	МВС	Biological Science	
8	11826047 05-05-1996	BHAARKAVI.S பார்கவி சே	МВС	English	
9	11826043 08-09-1996	BHUVANESHWARI.V புவனேஸ்வரி வி	ВС	Mathematics	
10	11826031 03-11-1995	CHANDRA.R சந்திரா ரா	ВС	Physical Science	
11	11826020 13-06-1993	DEEPA.N தீபா ந	МВС	Mathematics	



Karapakkam, Chennai – 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 – 2018

College Code and Name : 11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education

S.No	App No DOB	Name Tamil Name	Comm.	Pedagogical Subject	Photo
12	11826009 15-10-1996	DHIVYA.G திவ்யா க	ВС	English	
13	11826024 10-06-1997	DHIVYA.K திவ்யா க	МВС	Physical Science	
14	11826037 05-06-1997	DHIVYA.M திவ்யா மா	SC	Physical Science	
15	11826016 10-05-1997	GOMATHI.T கோமதி தி	ВС	Biological Science	
16	11826012 23-05-1983	KALAIARASI.P கலையரசி பெ	SC	Physical Science	
17	11826023 31-07-1996	KALAIARASI.V கலையரசி வே	SC	Mathematics	
18	11826008 04-06-1997	KALPANADEVI.S கல்பனா தேவி செ	ВС	Tamil	
19	11826026 06-05-1997	KAVIBALA.P கவிபாலா ப	SC	Biological Science	
20	11826039 25-10-1996	KAVIPRIYA.M கவிப்பிரியா ம	МВС	Physical Science	
21	11826038 07-02-1997	KAVIYA.S காவியா ச	SC	Physical Science	
22	11826015 13-01-1998	KEERTHIGA.T கீர்த்திகா த	МВС	Biological Science	



Karapakkam, Chennai – 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 – 2018

College Code and Name : 11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education

S.No	App No DOB	Name Tamil Name	Comm.	Pedagogical Subject	Photo
23	11826041 21-02-1997	KIRUTHIKA.M கிருத்திகா ம	SC	Mathematics	
24	11826046 16-06-1997	KIRUTHIKA.R கிருத்திகா ர	МВС	Mathematics	
25	11826029 15-07-1997	KOWSALYA.V கௌசல்யா வே	МВС	Mathematics	
26	11826022 03-06-1995	LEEMAROSE.M லீமாரோஸ் ம	ВС	Biological Science	
27	11826005 06-03-1994	LINCY.I லின்சி ஐ	ВС	English	
28	11826035 30-05-1993	MAHALAKSHMI.M மகாலட்சுமி ம	МВС	Mathematics	
29	11826042 25-06-1997	MOHANA.T மோகனா த	МВС	Mathematics	
30	11826001 14-05-1993	MOHANAPRIYA.P மோகனபிரியா பொ	ST	Tamil	
31	11826003 10-09-1996	MONICA.D மோனிகா த	МВС	English	
32	11826032 18-04-1997	NIKSHAYA.T நிக் தை யா தெ	ВС	Mathematics	
33	11826027 05-06-1997	NIVEDHA.S நிவேதா ச	ВС	Physical Science	



Karapakkam, Chennai – 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 – 2018

College Code and Name : 11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education

S.No	App No DOB	Name Tamil Name	Comm.	Pedagogical Subject	Photo
34	11826054 02-10-1995	PAVITHRA.T பவித்ரா தி	ВС	History	
35	11826045 26-05-1996	POONGUZHALI.M பூங்குழலி.ம	МВС	History	630
36	11826017 12-06-1997	PUSHPALATHA.K புஷ்பலதா கு	SC	Biological Science	
37	11826021 07-12-1996	RAMYA.P ரம்யா ப	МВС	Mathematics	
38	11826011 22-04-1997	RAMYA.R ரம்யா ரா	ВС	History	
39	11826010 19-12-1995	ROHINI.K ரோகிணி க	МВС	Biological Science	
40	11826028 30-08-1997	SANGEETHA.S சங்கீதா ச	ВС	Mathematics	
41	11826048 02-03-1995	SELVARANI.S செல்வராணி செ	МВС	Tamil	
42	11826019 20-07-1996	SHAKILABANU.K சகிலா பானு கா	BC(M)	Mathematics	
43	11826025 23-12-1993	SHANMUGAPRIYA.M சண்முகப்பிரியா மு	МВС	Physical Science	0.0
44	11826036 10-06-1997	SRIVIDHYADEVI.R ஸ்ரீவித்யாதேவி ரா	ВС	Mathematics	



Karapakkam, Chennai – 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - Provisionally Approved List for the Academic Year 2017 – 2018

College Code and Name : 11826 - Sri Saradha College of Education

S.No	App No DOB	Name Tamil Name	Comm.	Pedagogical Subject	Photo
45	11826004 27-07-1995	SUNMATHI.S சன்மதி சு	SC	English	
46	11826018 26-11-1995	TAMILARASI.K தமிழரசி கு	MBC	Biological Science	6.6
47	11826013 23-04-1997	THILAGAVATHI.S திலகவதி செ	MBC	Biological Science	
48	11826034 27-04-1997	USHANANDHINI.J உஷாநந்தினி ஜெ	SC	Mathematics	
49	11826030 20-06-1995	VINITHA.M வினிதா ம	ВС	Mathematics	

DATE:

[Dr.N.Ravindranath Tagore]

REGISTRAR i/c

Bo Duni his